The Pump House sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on this
product.  Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@pumph.co.uk or visit www.pumph.co.uk
Muti-Fit
Fan Motors
Multi-Fit Fan Motors
PHF MOTORS
The Package
• Multi-Fit Fan Motor with 1 metre
Power Lead •
Features
•  Individually-boxed complete
with fixings
•  1 metre power cord for greater
flexibility during installation
•  CE-certified/ROHS-2 compliant
•  One year, no quibble warranty
Part Code Description Watts Voltage Frequency Revs Cable
Length
FM-5W 5W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 5W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
FM-7W 7W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 7W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
FM-10W 10W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 10W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
FM-16W 16W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 16W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
FM-18W 18W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 18W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
FM-25W 25W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 25W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
FM-34W 34W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 34W 240V 50 / 60Hz 1300 / 1500rpm 1m
Related Products
Universal, multi-fit fan motors are ideal for replacement in nearly all industrial and commercial
refrigeration and ventilation equipment.